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Bib
183
280
279
194
287
260
328
332
457
406
185
247
335
296
522
336
358
403
255
219
381
256
195
369
385
354
281
302
294
300
368

ClassCountry
(pos)

M16 EST (1)
M16 EST (2)
M16 EST (3)
M16 EST (4)

MU16 LTU (1)
M16 EST (5)
U16 LAT (1)
U16 LAT (2)

MU16 LTU (2)
U16 LAT (3)
M16 EST (6)
U16 LAT (4)
M16 EST (7)

MU16 LTU (3)

MU16 LTU (4)
M16 EST (8)
M16 EST (9)
U16 LAT (5)
U16 LAT (6)
U16 LAT (7)
M16 EST (10)
U16 LAT (8)
M16 EST (11)
M16 EST (12)
M16 EST (13)

MU16 LTU (5)
M16 EST (14)
M16 EST (15)

MU16 LTU (6)
M16 EST (16)
M16 EST (17)

BALTIC ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022

Organiser: Latvian Cycling federation in collaboration with “Goldingen Cycling club”,
Lithuanian and Estonian Cycling federations

Road Race (69,5km)
MU16
25/06/2022, Kuldiga

Final Classification

Average speed of the winner 37,48 km/h
Time of winner 1h51'15"

Time Gap

Competitor hour:min:sec.0 +min:sec.0 Team

ARJUS, Henri 1:51:15.8 CFC Spordiklubi
RUNDVA, Richard 1:51:15.8 +0:00.0 Kalevi Jalgrattakool
MATIK, Oliver 1:51:17.4 +0:01.6 Kalevi Jalgrattakool
ROONI, Ron 1:51:17.7 +0:01.8 CFC Spordiklubi
LAURINAVICIUS, Titas 1:51:17.9 +0:02.0 Kauno SM Gaja
MOTTUS, Matthias 1:51:17.9 +0:02.0 Haanja Rattaklubi
LAGZDINS, Markuss 1:51:19.4 +0:03.6 MSG/RK Liepaja
SKRAPCIS, Olivers Jekabs 1:51:19.6 +0:03.8 MSG/VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
KLIMAVICIUS, Nikolas 1:51:22.8 +0:07.0 Utenos DSC

MILCS, Klavs 1:51:23.3 +0:07.5 RRS

KOLK, Lukas 1:51:23.6 +0:07.8 CFC Spordiklubi
CELITANS, Kristers 1:51:24.0 +0:08.2 Garam ejot/nanotev.lv
LAIDINEN, Arseni 1:51:27.1 +0:11.3 Narva Sk Energia
VALEIKA, Rapolas 1:51:27.3 +0:11.5 Klaipédos Viesulo SC
KERTENIS, Ignas 1:51:30.5 +0:14.7 Ziezmariai

PATRENKIN, Artur 1:51:32.3 +0:16.5 Narva Sk Energia
RAADLA, Riinno 1:51:32.8 +0:17.0 Paralepa

LUCEVICS, Filips 1:51:37.8 +0:22.0 RRS

STUCERS, Janis 1:51:38.0 +0:22.2 Goldingen Cycling Club/KNSS
LAZDINS, Didzis 1:51:38.8 +0:23.0 Dobeles sporta skola
JAHT, Joonas 1:51:39.8 +0:24.0 Rein Taaramae Rattaklubi
SALME, Kaspars 1:51:42.8 +0:27.0 Goldingen Cycling Club/KNSS
TAMMEPUU, Riko 1:52:12.2 +0:56.4 CFC Spordiklubi

LUHT, Robin 1:52:40.8 +1:25.0 Peloton

MILK, Martti 1:52:53.5 +1:37.7 Rein Taaramae Rattaklubi
BILERTAS, Arnas 1:53:09.1 +1:53.3 Panevézio RSSG

TAMM, Kermo 1:53:11.0 +1:55.1 Kalevi Jalgrattakool
VILBASTE, Andreas 1:53:12.9 +1:57.0 Kuusalu Rattaklubi
PUCINSKAS, Paulius 1:53:23.8 +2:07.9 Klaipédos Viesulo SC
SAAR, Mauro Erik 1:53:24.0 +2:08.1 Kuusalu Rattaklubi
LEPIK, Robert 1:53:27.2 +2:11.4 Peloton
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Pos.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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Bib
375
376
222
435
330
224
326
311
361
416
220
223
359
268
257
250
184
191
299
436

329
398
441

291
292
394
397
355
283
418
393
407

ClassCountry

(pos)
M16 EST (18)
M16 EST (19)
U16 LAT (9)
U16 LAT (10)
U16 LAT (11)
U16 LAT (12)
U16 LAT (13)
M16 EST (20)
M16 EST (21)
U16 LAT (14)
U16 LAT (15)
U16 LAT (16)
M16 EST (22)
MU16 LTU (7)
U16 LAT (17)
U16 LAT (18)
M16 EST (23)
M16 EST (24)
M16 EST (25)
M16 EST (26)

U16 LAT (19)
U16 LAT (20)
M16 EST (27)

MU16 LTU (8)
MU16 LTU (9)
U16 LAT (21)
U16 LAT (22)

MU16 LTU (10)
M16 EST (28)
U16 LAT (23)
U16 LAT (24)
U16 LAT (25)

Competitor

TAMMIN, Laur

VAIN, Gregor

TAMS, Valters
LIELMANIS, Elvis
APSE, Daniels
VONDA, Roberts
DABOLINS, Karlis Janis
ANIPAI, Meelis
MADISSON, Mik
ZUJEVS, Jékabs
LEJINS, Krisjanis
VISTINS, Ralfs
SMIRNOV, Elar
SISOVAS, Lukas
STERNBERGS, Daniels
GRUNTINS, Gatis
DOONER, Carl Peeter
NUUMA, Bryan
KAARST, Ruben
AHMAN, Hannes

PETKUS, Armands
GAILITIS, Daniels
RUDER, Oskar-Martin

DOMINAUSKAS, Matas
KATIUZINSKIJ, llja
BIDZANS, Liikas
DMITRIJEVS, Jegors Dvils
MISEVICIUS, Dominykas
TSANEV, Peeter
PURBERZINS, Martins
BELAUSKIS, Jékabs
MZAVIJA, Arsens

Time
hour:min:sec.0

1:54:07.7
1:54:08.9
1:54:13.7
1:54:14.0
1:54:14.2
1:54:22.9
1:54:28.4
1:55:15.2
1:55:15.4
1:57:12.2
1:57:22.7
1:57:22.8
1:58:12.2
1:58:18.0
1:58:18.3
1:58:24.6
1:59:15.8
1:59:16.1
2:00:19.0
2:00:27.4

Gap

+min:sec.0
+2:51.9
+2:53.1
+2:57.9
+2:58.2
+2:58.4
+3:07.0
+3:12.6
+3:59.3
+3:59.6
+5:56.3
+6:06.9
+6:07.0
+6:56.3
+7:02.2
+7:02.5
+7:08.8
+8:00.0
+8:00.3
+9:03.2
+9:11.5

2:00:35.2 +9:19.4
2:01:26.0 +10:10.1
2:01:31.0 +10:15.1

2:01:31.2 +10:15.4
2:01:57.8 +10:42.0
2:04:44.4 +13:28.6
2:05:29.7 +14:13.9
2:05:36.0 +14:20.2
2:06:01.5 +14:45.7

-1lap

-1lap

-3lap

5

Team

Porter Racing

Porter Racing

Dobeles sporta skola

Talsu novada sporta skola
MSG/VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
Dobeles sporta skola

MSG/RK Liepaja

Louna-Eesti Rattaklubi

Parnu Kalev Spordikool

RRS

Dobeles sporta skola

Dobeles sporta skola
Paralepa

Ignalinos r. SSPC

Goldingen Cycling Club/KNSS
Goldingen Cycling Club/KNSS
CFC Spordiklubi

CFC Spordiklubi

Kuusalu Rattaklubi

Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline
Spordiklubi

MSG/RK Liepaja
RRS

Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline
Spordiklubi

Klaipédos Viesulo SC
Klaipédos Viesulo SC
RRS

RRS

Panevézio RSSG
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
RRS/MSG

RRS

RRS
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ClassCountry Time Gap

Pos. Bib (pos) Competitor hour:min:sec.0 +min:sec.0 Team
Disqualified
Abandoned
218 U16 LAT CUBUKOVS, Alekss DNF Dobeles sporta skola
442 M16 EST SOMELAR, Remo DNF Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi
Number of not started: 0 Number of riders after time limit: O Number of disqualified: 0
Number of starters: 65 Number of abandoned: 2 Number remaining: 63
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